



PACIFIC/HOMANN RAB IMPROVEMENTS SHARROW ROUTE STRIPING
PW 2024-12 Apparent Lows

Item Description	Quantity		Engineer		1-Active Construction, Inc.		2-Miles Resources, LLC		3-Tucci & Sons, Inc.		4-Sound Pacific Construction	
	Unit	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	
Minor Change	MC	50000	1 \$	50,000.00	1 \$	50,000.00	1 \$	50,000.00	1 \$	50,000.00	1 \$	50,000.00
SPCC Plan	LS	1	1000 \$	1,000.00	120 \$	120.00	500 \$	500.00	300 \$	300.00	1000 \$	1,000.00
Mobilization	LS	1	47680 \$	47,680.00	63429 \$	63,429.00	32493 \$	32,493.00	25960 \$	25,960.00	60000 \$	60,000.00
Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	25000 \$	25,000.00	19300 \$	19,300.00	57500 \$	57,500.00	32000 \$	32,000.00	16000 \$	16,000.00
Flaggers	HR	1280	70 \$	89,600.00	73.5 \$	94,080.00	61 \$	78,080.00	74 \$	94,720.00	78 \$	99,840.00
Portable Changeable Message Sign	HR	4500	2.5 \$	11,250.00	1.25 \$	5,625.00	1 \$	4,500.00	3.5 \$	15,750.00	10 \$	45,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	3000 \$	3,000.00	4000 \$	4,000.00	2875 \$	2,875.00	6800 \$	6,800.00	4500 \$	4,500.00
Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	5000 \$	5,000.00	17300 \$	17,300.00	2875 \$	2,875.00	11500 \$	11,500.00	37000 \$	37,000.00
Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	300	45 \$	13,500.00	48 \$	14,400.00	57 \$	17,100.00	87 \$	26,100.00	49 \$	14,700.00
Adjust Gas Valve Box	EA	2	500 \$	1,000.00	566 \$	1,132.00	950 \$	1,900.00	1100 \$	2,200.00	900 \$	1,800.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TN	180	40 \$	7,200.00	47 \$	8,460.00	58 \$	10,440.00	63 \$	11,340.00	80 \$	14,400.00
Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TN	190	40 \$	7,600.00	46 \$	8,740.00	58 \$	11,020.00	45 \$	8,550.00	80 \$	15,200.00
Commercial HMA	TN	20	300 \$	6,000.00	216 \$	4,320.00	160 \$	3,200.00	490 \$	9,800.00	210 \$	4,200.00
Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	4300	4 \$	17,200.00	5.7 \$	24,510.00	6 \$	25,800.00	12 \$	51,600.00	7 \$	30,100.00
Fiber Reinforced HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	TN	300	145 \$	43,500.00	165 \$	49,500.00	160 \$	48,000.00	157 \$	47,100.00	150 \$	45,000.00
Fiber Reinforced HMA CI 1/2 in. PG 58V-22	TON	650	150 \$	97,500.00	161 \$	104,650.00	169 \$	109,850.00	157 \$	102,050.00	170 \$	110,500.00
Preparation of Existing Surfaces	LS	1	10000 \$	10,000.00	1500 \$	1,500.00	2850 \$	2,850.00	5500 \$	5,500.00	2000 \$	2,000.00
Driveway and Shoulder Preparation	LS	1	2500 \$	2,500.00	4225 \$	4,225.00	2850 \$	2,850.00	4200 \$	4,200.00	11000 \$	11,000.00
Adjust Manhole	EA	1	750 \$	750.00	622 \$	622.00	1200 \$	1,200.00	1900 \$	1,900.00	1200 \$	1,200.00
Raise Manhole to Grade	EA	1	1000 \$	1,000.00	1300 \$	1,300.00	1940 \$	1,940.00	1300 \$	1,300.00	2000 \$	2,000.00
Raise Valve Box to Grade	EA	3	750 \$	2,250.00	800 \$	2,400.00	1200 \$	3,600.00	800 \$	2,400.00	900 \$	2,700.00
ESC Lead	LS	1	1000 \$	1,000.00	600 \$	600.00	500 \$	500.00	180 \$	180.00	600 \$	600.00
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	5000 \$	5,000.00	4500 \$	4,500.00	1500 \$	1,500.00	1200 \$	1,200.00	6000 \$	6,000.00
Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	LF	25	50 \$	1,250.00	25 \$	625.00	37 \$	925.00	26 \$	650.00	45 \$	1,125.00
Lawn and Landscape Restoration	LS	1	2000 \$	2,000.00	4500 \$	4,500.00	2875 \$	2,875.00	6500 \$	6,500.00	4400 \$	4,400.00
6 Inch Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	SY	100	150 \$	15,000.00	71 \$	7,100.00	133 \$	13,300.00	72 \$	7,200.00	87 \$	8,700.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	HUND	2	275 \$	550.00	661 \$	1,322.00	690 \$	1,380.00	660 \$	1,320.00	650 \$	1,300.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	HUND	1	600 \$	600.00	885 \$	885.00	920 \$	920.00	880 \$	880.00	850 \$	850.00
Monument Case and Cover	EA	1	750 \$	750.00	810 \$	810.00	1300 \$	1,300.00	1300 \$	1,300.00	1500 \$	1,500.00
Plastic Wide Line	LF	1400	2.5 \$	3,500.00	5 \$	7,000.00	5 \$	7,000.00	5 \$	7,000.00	5 \$	7,000.00
Circulating Lane Line	LF	875	2.5 \$	2,187.50	11 \$	9,625.00	12 \$	10,500.00	11 \$	9,625.00	11 \$	9,625.00
Plastic Traffic Arrow	EA	8	300 \$	2,400.00	525 \$	4,200.00	550 \$	4,400.00	520 \$	4,160.00	480 \$	3,840.00
Plastic Crosswalk Line	LF	483	17.5 \$	8,452.50	25 \$	12,075.00	22 \$	10,626.00	22 \$	10,626.00	22 \$	10,626.00
Plastic Bicycle Legend	EA	1	400 \$	400.00	500 \$	500.00	500 \$	500.00	500 \$	500.00	460 \$	460.00
Plastic Yield Line Symbol	EA	25	40 \$	1,000.00	105 \$	2,625.00	100 \$	2,500.00	104 \$	2,600.00	100 \$	2,500.00
Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	LF	5280	1 \$	5,280.00	1.25 \$	6,600.00	0.8 \$	4,224.00	1.35 \$	7,128.00	1 \$	5,280.00
Project Closeout	LS	1	10000 \$	10,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00
Schedule A Sub Total				\$ 501,900.00		\$ 552,580.00		\$ 541,023.00		\$ 581,939.00		\$ 641,946.00
Schedule A Tax (N/A)				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Schedule A Total				\$ 501,900.00		\$ 552,580.00		\$ 541,023.00		\$ 581,939.00		\$ 641,946.00



PACIFIC/HOMANN RAB IMPROVEMENTS SHARROW ROUTE STRIPING
PW 2024-12 Apparent Lows

	Quantity	Engineer	1-Active Construction, Inc.	2-Miles Resources, LLC	3-Tucci & Sons, Inc.	4-Sound Pacific Construction
Minor Change	MC 10000	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00	1 \$ 10,000.00
Infiltration Gallery	LF 40	200 \$ 8,000.00	207 \$ 8,280.00	235 \$ 9,400.00	300 \$ 12,000.00	450 \$ 18,000.00
12 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Pipe	LF 20	100 \$ 2,000.00	41 \$ 820.00	101 \$ 2,020.00	110 \$ 2,200.00	110 \$ 2,200.00
Catch Basin Type 1	EA 1	2000 \$ 2,000.00	1370 \$ 1,370.00	2000 \$ 2,000.00	2700 \$ 2,700.00	2900 \$ 2,900.00
Catch Basin Type 2 - 48 In. Diam.	EA 1	8000 \$ 8,000.00	4000 \$ 4,000.00	6150 \$ 6,150.00	7400 \$ 7,400.00	5800 \$ 5,800.00
Imported Pipe Bedding	CY 5	50 \$ 250.00	50 \$ 250.00	64 \$ 320.00	208 \$ 1,040.00	50 \$ 250.00
Utility Potholing	HR 40	300 \$ 12,000.00	253 \$ 10,120.00	485 \$ 19,400.00	50 \$ 2,000.00	275 \$ 11,000.00
Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	AC 0.05	20000 \$ 1,000.00	11000 \$ 550.00	11500 \$ 575.00	102000 \$ 5,100.00	10000 \$ 500.00
Topsoil Type A	CY 10	100 \$ 1,000.00	110 \$ 1,100.00	290 \$ 2,900.00	120 \$ 1,200.00	150 \$ 1,500.00
Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF 250	50 \$ 12,500.00	38 \$ 9,500.00	43 \$ 10,750.00	32 \$ 8,000.00	44 \$ 11,000.00
Cement Conc. Sidewalk	SY 120	150 \$ 18,000.00	77.5 \$ 9,300.00	127 \$ 15,240.00	65 \$ 7,800.00	78 \$ 9,360.00
Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA 2	2500 \$ 5,000.00	3800 \$ 7,600.00	5000 \$ 10,000.00	5200 \$ 10,400.00	3800 \$ 7,600.00
Plastic Shared Lane Marking	EA 41	400 \$ 16,400.00	415 \$ 17,015.00	430 \$ 17,630.00	480 \$ 19,680.00	400 \$ 16,400.00
Plastic Shared Lane Marking with Dual Chevron	EA 4	450 \$ 1,800.00	496 \$ 1,984.00	517 \$ 2,068.00	500 \$ 2,000.00	475 \$ 1,900.00
Plastic Chevron Set	EA 1	150 \$ 150.00	165 \$ 165.00	173 \$ 173.00	165 \$ 165.00	160 \$ 160.00
Schedule B Sub Total		\$ 98,100.00	\$ 82,054.00	\$ 108,626.00	\$ 91,685.00	\$ 98,570.00
Schedule B Tax (N/A)		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Schedule B Total		\$ 98,100.00	\$ 82,054.00	\$ 108,626.00	\$ 91,685.00	\$ 98,570.00
SUB TOTAL		\$ 600,000.00	\$ 634,634.00	\$ 649,649.00	\$ 673,624.00	\$ 740,516.00
TAX AMOUNT		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
GRAND TOTAL		\$ 600,000.00	\$ 634,634.00	\$ 649,649.00	\$ 673,624.00	\$ 740,516.00



PACIFIC/HOMANN RAB IMPROVEMENTS SHARROW ROUTE STRIPING
PW 2024-12 Apparent Lows

Item Description	Quantity		5-CCT Construction		6-Northwest Cascade, Inc.	
	Unit	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	
Minor Change	MC	50000	1 \$	50,000.00	1 \$	50,000.00
SPCC Plan	LS	1	1200 \$	1,200.00	500 \$	500.00
Mobilization	LS	1	60000 \$	60,000.00	80000 \$	80,000.00
Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	65000 \$	65,000.00	55000 \$	55,000.00
Flaggers	HR	1280	70 \$	89,600.00	91 \$	116,480.00
Portable Changeable Message Sign	HR	4500	5 \$	22,500.00	4 \$	18,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	7000 \$	7,000.00	5089 \$	5,089.00
Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	20000 \$	20,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00
Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	300	55 \$	16,500.00	75 \$	22,500.00
Adjust Gas Valve Box	EA	2	400 \$	800.00	800 \$	1,600.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TN	180	45 \$	8,100.00	60 \$	10,800.00
Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TN	190	50 \$	9,500.00	60 \$	11,400.00
Commercial HMA	TN	20	220 \$	4,400.00	272 \$	5,440.00
Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	4300	12 \$	51,600.00	6 \$	25,800.00
Fiber Reinforced HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	TN	300	180 \$	54,000.00	181 \$	54,300.00
Fiber Reinforced HMA CI 1/2 in. PG 58V-22	TON	650	180 \$	117,000.00	205 \$	133,250.00
Preparation of Existing Surfaces	LS	1	22000 \$	22,000.00	2550 \$	2,550.00
Driveway and Shoulder Preparation	LS	1	19000 \$	19,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00
Adjust Manhole	EA	1	700 \$	700.00	800 \$	800.00
Raise Manhole to Grade	EA	1	1300 \$	1,300.00	600 \$	600.00
Raise Valve Box to Grade	EA	3	900 \$	2,700.00	525 \$	1,575.00
ESC Lead	LS	1	2500 \$	2,500.00	500 \$	500.00
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	2500 \$	2,500.00	18500 \$	18,500.00
Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	LF	25	45 \$	1,125.00	37 \$	925.00
Lawn and Landscape Restoration	LS	1	7800 \$	7,800.00	1925 \$	1,925.00
6 Inch Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	SY	100	85 \$	8,500.00	131 \$	13,100.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	HUND	2	600 \$	1,200.00	705 \$	1,410.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	HUND	1	800 \$	800.00	940 \$	940.00
Monument Case and Cover	EA	1	2500 \$	2,500.00	1500 \$	1,500.00
Plastic Wide Line	LF	1400	5 \$	7,000.00	5.25 \$	7,350.00
Circulating Lane Line	LF	875	10 \$	8,750.00	11.75 \$	10,281.25
Plastic Traffic Arrow	EA	8	500 \$	4,000.00	560 \$	4,480.00
Plastic Crosswalk Line	LF	483	25 \$	12,075.00	23.5 \$	11,350.50
Plastic Bicycle Legend	EA	1	500 \$	500.00	530 \$	530.00
Plastic Yield Line Symbol	EA	25	100 \$	2,500.00	111.75 \$	2,793.75
Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	LF	5280	1 \$	5,280.00	0.5 \$	2,640.00
Project Closeout	LS	1	10000 \$	10,000.00	10000 \$	10,000.00
Schedule A Sub Total				\$ 699,930.00		\$ 703,909.50
Schedule A Tax (N/A)				\$ -		\$ -
Schedule A Total				\$ 699,930.00		\$ 703,909.50



PACIFIC/HOMANN RAB IMPROVEMENTS SHARROW ROUTE STRIPING
PW 2024-12 Apparent Lows

	Quantity		5-CCT Construction		6-Northwest Cascade, Inc.	
Minor Change	MC	10000	1	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00
Infiltration Gallery	LF	40	250	\$ 10,000.00	184	\$ 7,360.00
12 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	20	100	\$ 2,000.00	124	\$ 2,480.00
Catch Basin Type 1	EA	1	2500	\$ 2,500.00	2250	\$ 2,250.00
Catch Basin Type 2 - 48 In. Diam.	EA	1	6500	\$ 6,500.00	4600	\$ 4,600.00
Imported Pipe Bedding	CY	5	75	\$ 375.00	214	\$ 1,070.00
Utility Potholing	HR	40	380	\$ 15,200.00	640	\$ 25,600.00
Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	AC	0.05	40000	\$ 2,000.00	550	\$ 27.50
Topsoil Type A	CY	10	95	\$ 950.00	95	\$ 950.00
Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	250	30	\$ 7,500.00	65	\$ 16,250.00
Cement Conc. Sidewalk	SY	120	90	\$ 10,800.00	129	\$ 15,480.00
Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	2	3000	\$ 6,000.00	3750	\$ 7,500.00
Plastic Shared Lane Marking	EA	41	400	\$ 16,400.00	440	\$ 18,040.00
Plastic Shared Lane Marking with Dual Chevron	EA	4	500	\$ 2,000.00	530	\$ 2,120.00
Plastic Chevron Set	EA	1	200	\$ 200.00	176	\$ 176.00
Schedule B Sub Total				\$ 92,425.00		\$ 113,903.50
Schedule B Tax (N/A)				\$ -		\$ -
Schedule B Total				\$ 92,425.00		\$ 113,903.50
SUB TOTAL				\$ 792,355.00		\$ 817,813.00
TAX AMOUNT				\$ -		\$ -
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 792,355.00		\$ 817,813.00